


Table Of Contents
Apparel

Axles  &  Components

Bearings

Bodywork

Brakes  &  Components

Chain Guard

Chassis

Engine  Mounts

Exhaust  Components

Floor Pan

Front  Bumper

Front  Hubs

Fuel  System

Graphics

Hardware

Nerf  Bars

Pedals

Rear  Bumper

Rear Hubs

Seats  &  Components

Spindles  &  Components

Sprocket  Carriers

Torsion  Bars

Wheels





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
2015Suit-­‐40 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  40 225.00
2015Suit-­‐42 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  42 225.00
2015Suit-­‐44 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  44 225.00
2015Suit-­‐46 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  46 225.00
2015Suit-­‐48 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  48 225.00
2015Suit-­‐50 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  50 225.00
2015Suit-­‐52 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  52 225.00
2015Suit-­‐54 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  54 225.00
2015Suit-­‐56 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  56 225.00
2015Suit-­‐58 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  58 225.00
2015Suit-­‐60 2015	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  60 225.00
2015Suit-­‐Custom 2014	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Suit	
  -­‐	
  Custom	
  Size 295.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐YS Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  YS 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐YM Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  YM 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐YL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  YL 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐XS Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  X	
  Small 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐S Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  Small 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐M Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  Medium 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐L Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  Large 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  X	
  Large 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐2XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  2X	
  Large 75.00
TK-­‐FLEECE-­‐3XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Fleece	
  -­‐	
  3X	
  Large 75.00
TK-­‐Glove-­‐S Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Glove	
  -­‐	
  Small 79.00
TK-­‐Glove-­‐M Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Glove	
  -­‐	
  Medium 79.00
TK-­‐Glove-­‐L Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Glove	
  -­‐	
  Large 79.00
TK-­‐Glove-­‐XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Glove	
  -­‐	
  X	
  Large 79.00
TKUSA-­‐YM Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  Y	
  Medium 20.00
TKUSA-­‐YL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  Y	
  Large 20.00
TKUSA-­‐AS Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  Small 20.00
TKUSA-­‐AM Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  Medium 20.00
TKUSA-­‐AL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  Large 20.00
TKUSA-­‐XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  X	
  Large 20.00
TKUSA-­‐XXL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  XX	
  Large 20.00
TKUSA-­‐3XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  T-­‐Shirt	
  -­‐	
  3X	
  Large 20.00
TKUSA-­‐WIND-­‐XS Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Wind	
  Jacket	
  -­‐	
  XS 115.95
TKUSA-­‐WIND-­‐S Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Wind	
  Jacket	
  -­‐	
  S 115.95
TKUSA-­‐WIND-­‐M Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Wind	
  Jacket	
  -­‐	
  M 115.95
TKUSA-­‐WIND-­‐L Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Wind	
  Jacket	
  -­‐	
  L 115.95
TKUSA-­‐WIND-­‐XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Wind	
  Jacket	
  -­‐	
  XL 115.95
TKUSA-­‐WIND-­‐2XL Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Wind	
  Jacket	
  -­‐	
  2XL 115.95
TKUSA-­‐Winter Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Winter	
  Hat 16.00
TKUSA-­‐VISOR Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Visor	
  Strip 4.95
TKUSA-­‐HAT Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Hat 16.00
TKUSA-­‐Beanie-­‐Fleece Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Beanie	
  -­‐	
  Fleece 16.00
TK-­‐COVER Top	
  Kart	
  Cover 55.95





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐136-­‐01 Mini/Kid	
  Kart	
  Axle	
  Key	
  6X5X60 5.91
1000-­‐138-­‐04 Axle	
  25	
  Kid	
  Kart 201.78
1000-­‐138-­‐11-­‐B Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Blue 257.13
1000-­‐138-­‐11-­‐G Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Green 257.13
1000-­‐138-­‐11-­‐O Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Orange 257.13
1000-­‐138-­‐11-­‐ORO Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Gold 257.13
1000-­‐138-­‐11-­‐R Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Red 257.13
1000-­‐138-­‐11-­‐W Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  White	
  2.25 257.13
1000-­‐138-­‐15-­‐B Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Blue	
  KZ 315.09
1000-­‐138-­‐15-­‐G Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Green	
  KZ 315.09
1000-­‐138-­‐15-­‐O Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Orange	
  KZ 315.09
1000-­‐138-­‐15-­‐R Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  Red	
  KZ 315.09
1000-­‐138-­‐15-­‐W Axle	
  D.50	
  L.1030	
  White	
  2.25	
  KZ 315.09
1000-­‐138-­‐18-­‐B Axle	
  D.30	
  L.1052	
  Mini	
  -­‐	
  Blue 212.90
1000-­‐138-­‐18-­‐G Axle	
  D.30	
  L.1052	
  Mini	
  -­‐	
  Green 212.90
1000-­‐138-­‐18-­‐W Axle	
  D.30	
  L.1052	
  Mini	
  -­‐	
  White 221.10
1000-­‐138-­‐19-­‐B Axle	
  D.30	
  L.950	
  Mini	
  -­‐	
  Blue 212.90
1000-­‐138-­‐19-­‐G Axle	
  D.30	
  L.950	
  Mini	
  -­‐	
  Green 212.90
1000-­‐138-­‐19-­‐W Axle	
  D.30	
  L.950	
  Mini	
  -­‐	
  White 221.10
1000-­‐139-­‐11 Bearing	
  Cassette	
  D.50	
  Aluminum 91.69
1000-­‐139-­‐12 Magnesium	
  Bearing	
  Cassette	
  D.50 129.90
1000-­‐139-­‐14 Bearing	
  Cassette	
  D.30	
  Aluminum 98.04
1000-­‐139-­‐15 BEARING	
  HOLDER	
  D.25	
  KID	
  KART	
  20 98.04
1000-­‐139-­‐82 Bearing	
  Cassette	
  D.30	
  Magnesium 113.11
1000-­‐153-­‐01 2	
  Pegged	
  Axle	
  Key	
  7.3mm 16.17
1000-­‐153-­‐02 3	
  Pegged	
  Axle	
  Key	
  7.3mm 18.37





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐135-­‐01 25MM	
  KID	
  KART	
  AXLE	
  BEARING 40.46
1000-­‐135-­‐02 30mm	
  Mini	
  Axle	
  Bearing 48.45
1000-­‐135-­‐04 40MM	
  AXLE	
  BEARING 44.13
1000-­‐135-­‐08 50mm	
  Axle	
  Bearing	
  O.D.80 48.45
1000-­‐135-­‐10 50mm	
  Axle	
  Bearing	
  O.D.90 52.45
2766 M6	
  -­‐	
  1.0	
  X	
  6	
  SET	
  SCREW 1.04
2764 M6-­‐.75	
  X	
  6	
  SET	
  SCREW 1.85
2765 M8	
  -­‐	
  1.0	
  x	
  8MM	
  Set	
  Screw 1.65





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐060-­‐36 2015	
  Mini	
  Upper	
  Front	
  Bumper 64.91
1000-­‐060-­‐37 2015	
  Mini	
  Lower	
  Front	
  Bumper 69.55
1000-­‐071-­‐19-­‐L MINI	
  SIDE	
  POD	
  LH	
  SIDE	
  FIK-­‐2 40.00
1000-­‐071-­‐19-­‐R MINI	
  SIDE	
  POD	
  RH	
  SIDE	
  FIK-­‐2 40.00
1000-­‐071-­‐24-­‐L Kid	
  Kart	
  Side	
  Pod	
  LH 40.00
1000-­‐071-­‐24-­‐R Kid	
  Kart	
  Side	
  Pod	
  RH 40.00
1000-­‐071-­‐51 2015	
  Mini	
  Side	
  Pod	
  RH 78.81
1000-­‐071-­‐52 2015	
  Mini	
  Side	
  Pod	
  LH 78.81
1000-­‐074 2012-­‐2014	
  Mini	
  Front	
  Nose	
  Cone 75.71
1000-­‐074-­‐30 2012-­‐2015	
  Twister	
  Front	
  Nose 98.04
1000-­‐074-­‐31 2015	
  Mini	
  Nose	
  Conversion	
  Kit 77.85
1000-­‐074-­‐51 2015	
  Mini	
  Front	
  Nose 115.91
1000-­‐074-­‐53 Front	
  Nose	
  Support	
  Fixing	
  Clamp 20.75
1000-­‐074-­‐54 Front	
  Nose	
  Hook	
  Set 67.83
1000-­‐074-­‐56 Mini/Twister	
  Nose	
  Mounting	
  Kit 20.75
1000-­‐074-­‐61 2016	
  Twister	
  Front	
  Nose 127.49
1000-­‐121 Kid	
  Kart	
  Upper	
  Fairing	
  Bracket 9.44
1000-­‐121-­‐01 Mini	
  Driver	
  Fairing	
  Bracket	
  Top 10.28
1000-­‐121-­‐02 Front	
  Fairing	
  Bracket	
  Bottom 10.28
1000-­‐121-­‐06 Fairing	
  Panel	
  Assembly	
  Kit 27.98
1000-­‐121-­‐10 Mini	
  /	
  Baby	
  Front	
  Fairing 22.66
1000-­‐121-­‐11 Twister	
  Front	
  Driver	
  Fairing 30.09
1000-­‐121-­‐12 Twister	
  Fairing	
  Bracket	
  Top 11.19
1000-­‐121-­‐14 Mini	
  Fairing	
  Bracket	
  Bottom 10.28
1000-­‐121-­‐51 2015	
  Mini	
  Front	
  Driver	
  Fairing 55.62





Lookup Code Item Name List Price

1000-057-01 MINI Brake Pedal 36.26

1000-057-04 125cc CIK-FIA BRAKE 36.26

1000-137-10 DISC CARRIER 30 SPECIAL 90.91

1000-137-12 DISC CARRIER 40 SPECIAL 90.91

1000-137-13 Brake Disc Carrier 50mm 120.55

1000-137-17 Kid Kart Brake Disc Carrier 86.00

1000-137-18 DISC CARRIER 30 MINI/BABY 86.00

1000-147-02 FLOATING DISC SEEGER 0.68

1000-147-06 REAR FLOATING BRAKE DISC BUSH 8.01

1000-147-07 Rear Floating Brake Disc Kit 58.83

1000-148-02 BRAKE DISC 6TH 200M IRON CAST M 117.61

1000-148-03 BRAKE DISC 8TH D200 IRON CAST F 121.13

1000-148-08 BRAKE DISC D.200 SELF-V.-DRIL. 264.63

1000-148-11 Rear Brake Disc 50mm Comp. 382.27

1000-148-12 FRONT BRAKE DISK 100 D.120 93.57

1000-148-13 Top Kart Rear Brake Disc - Bare 264.63

1000-148-17 Kid Kart Brake Disc 165mm 75.71

1000-148-18 Mini Rear Brake Disc 2014 D.180 88.02

1000-148-19 FRONT BRAKE DISK D.140 SPEEDY/T 106.67

1000-149-02 BRAKE AIR TUBE 72.70

1000-149-03 Brake Disc Protector - Adult 61.61

1000-149-04 Brake Disc Protector - Mini 61.61

1000-157 BRAKE CALIPER FOR MINI 2008 393.03

1000-162-01 Caliper Shim Economy 5.57

1000-162-02 Brake Caliper Spacer Mini/Baby 4.41

1000-162-04 BRAKE CALLIPER SPACER FRONT BRA 4.41

1000-163-02 Caliper Piston D.30 Economy 14.01

1000-163-03 Mini Caliper Piston 14.01

1000-163-04 Adult Caliper Piston 14.01

1000-163-06 MAGNIETIC FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER 35.29

1000-164 Rear Brake Pad "Carter" Economy 21.79

1000-164-03 Rear Brake Pad Twister/Speedy 21.79

1000-164-04 Rear Brake Pad Mini/Baby 21.79

1000-164-10 REAR BRAKE PAD SPACER 10.67

1000-167 Top Kart Brake Pad Spring 3.61

1000-168 Brake Pad Bolt 4.04

1000-171 CAP SCREW M5X50 1.11

1000-175 BRAKE CABLE 1,9XI750 - 1550 - C 8.84

1000-176 BRAKE CABLE OUTER PER METER 4.80

1000-177 WIRE TIGHTENING CLAMP BLUE 0.58

1000-179 Kid Kart Brake Cable Complete 17.45

1000-180-02 Mini Brake Caliper 358.44

1000-180-03 Twister/Speedy Brake Caliper 389.92

1000-180-04 Carter "Economy" Brake Caliper 370.72

1000-181 Caliper Bleed Screw Washer 0.58

1000-182 CAP SCREW M4X8 - REAR CALLIPER 0.58

1000-182-01 CAP SCREW M4X10 - FRONT CALLI. 0.58



1000-184 Seal D.30 Brake Caliper Economy 11.19

1000-189-02 PISTON RETAINING RUBBER 10.67

1000-189-03 Mini MC Piston O-Ring D.19 17.63

1000-189-07 BRAKE LEVER STEERIN.WHEEL PUMP 38.09

1000-190-01 Mini Master Cylinder 196.03

1000-190-04 Twister Master Cylinder 235.23

1000-191 Safety Cable Pin Clip 5x20 4.22

1000-192 FORK 5X20 5.31

1000-193 NUT M5X4 0.58

1000-194 CABLE W/PIN 5X35 6.57

1000-195-01 BRAKE PUMP LEVER ARM 100/125 CI 17.22

1000-195-03 BRAKE LEVER CLAMP CIK-FIA 13.74

1000-196-02 SAFETY PIN FOR REAR CALIPER FLA 3.36

1000-196-04 Adult Rear Caliper Safety Bolt 1.55

1000-196-05 Mini Rear Caliper Safety Bolt 1.55

1000-197 CIRCLIP D.4 1.50

1000-198 Master Cylinder Cap 10x1 5.17

1000-199 Master Cylinder Cap Washer 0.58

1000-200 MINI FORK PUSH ROD 2014 9.08

1000-201 LOCATING FULCRUM PIN D.6X11.5 3.17

1000-202 Master Cylinder Dust Seal 2.18

1000-203-02 FLASH COMP.MASTER PUMP CYLINDER 19.57

1000-203-03 Adult MC Brake Pump Piston 23.52

1000-203-05 Mini MC Piston Pump 26.68

1000-204 Seal D.22 Pump - Adult 10.67

1000-204-06 Master Cylinder O-Ring 17.63

1000-204-11 125 CC RUBBER SET W/MAGNE.2009 176.44

1000-204-12 REAR CALLIPER W/MAGNETIC RETURN 17.63

1000-204-13 FRONT CALLIPER W/MAGNETIC RETUR 16.79

1000-204-14 Seal D.19 Pump - Mini 10.67

1000-205 PISTON RETURN SPRING MINI 2014 3.30

1000-205-01 MINI PUMP SPRING GUIDE CAP 2014 2.90

1000-205-02 BRAKE PUMP SPRING PAWL FOR EVO 2.93

1000-205-03 Mini Piston Pump Spring 2014 2.93

1000-205-04 MC Piston Cap - Adult 6.58

1000-205-A Twister Piston Pump Spring 2014 2.93

1000-206 MINI MASTER CYLINDER PUMP BODY 116.02

1000-206-05 BRAKE PUMP COVER OIL OVERFLOW 27.98

1000-206-07 COVER DIAPHRAGM PUMP FOR OIL OV 8.41

1000-207 Adult MC Rebuild Kit 75.64

1000-207-01 Mini MC Rebuild Kit 78.43

1000-208 Adult Caliper Rebuild Kit 98.72

1000-208-01 Mini Caliper Rebuild Kit 49.36

1000-210 PUMP COVER 100/125 18.71

1000-210-01 PUMP COVER MINI 2014 17.63

1000-210-03 COVER PUMP W/OVERFLOW CIK 2015 14.71

1000-211 Complete Brake Safety Cable 19.20

1000-212-02 125 FRONT BRAKE LINE 137.57



1000-212-05 MINI/USA REAR BRAKE LINE 560MM 102.90

1000-212-09 REAR BRAKE TUBE BABY 2008 FIK 5 110.29

1000-212-10 REAR BRAKE TUBE MINI 2008 FIK 5 110.29

1000-212-11 Twister Brake Line 690mm 118.57

1000-212-12 FRONT BRAKE TUBE SPEEDY/TWISTER 140.02

1000-212-14 FRONT BRAKE TUBE 125 CC FOR CAL 124.79

1000-212-16 Mini Brake Line 660MM 99.83

1000-215 DOT/4 HYDRAULIC OIL PER LITRE 32.24

1000-218-01 Top Kart Brake Bleeder Kit 149.70

1000-219 PULL ROD SPECIAL NUT 4.57

1000-220 SAFETY BUSH 3.17

1000-221 PIN CLIPS 6X12 4.22

1000-222 FORK 6X12 8.26

1000-223 PIN CLIPS 6X24 4.28

1000-224 FORK 6X24 15.16

1000-224-01 BRAKE DISPATCHER FORK 6 15.16

1000-225 Kid Kart Brake Caliper Complete 176.85

1000-226 KID KART BRAKE CALLIPER BOOT ST 10.28

1000-227 Kid Kart Brake Pad 26.22

1000-229-01 Flash Brake Rod 420mm 23.24

1000-229-05 PULL ROD BABY/MINI 2014 370MM 15.16

1000-230-04 Twister/Speedy Comp. Brake Rod 43.65

1000-230-04-B Pull Rod 455mm - Twister/Speedy 23.24

1000-230-06 COMPLET PULL ROD TWISTER/SPEEDY 43.65

1000-230-07 Mini Brake Rod 370mm 43.65

1000-502-02 Top Kart Adult Caliper Bracket 44.13

1000-502-03 2014 Mini Brake Caliper Support 44.13

1000-508-07 Front Caliper Bracket 108.96

1000-508-08 Front Brake Caliper Support 98.04

1000-769 Pull Rod 510mm 20.56

1000-770 Complete Pull Rod 41.53

1000-800 Dbl Hydrolic Pump Complete 396.47

1000-800-01 Dbl Pump w/ Overflow 125cc 470.46

1000-801 Brake Bias Adjustor 88.64

1000-803 Brake Dispatcher Spring 4.80

1000-811 Double Fork 11.56

1000-814-01 Twister/Speedy Brake Line Conn. 6.24

1000-814-02 Brake Connection Washer 0.76

1000-815 Pump Hose Connector 9.87

1000-815-01 Rear Brake Caliper Bleed Screw 8.01

1000-817 Cap Screw M6 x 90 0.58

1000-819-01 Red Brake Tube Retainer 2.00

1000-819-02 Plastic Clamp D.15-12 Horse Tub 4.41

1000-860 Complete Righ Gold Caliper Syst 235.23

1000-861 Complete Left Gold Caliper Syst 235.23

1000-861-01 Front Brake Caliper 125cc 352.84

1000-862 Cap Screw  M8 x 45 1.67

1000-863 Cap Screw  M8 x 25 0.76



1000-864 Brake Pad Guide Pin 4.63

1000-865 Cap Screw M8 x 40 1.67

1000-866 Adjustment Washer D.17 1.67

1000-866-01 Adjustment Washer F.8/0.1-0.2 0.76

1000-867 Selfvent. RH-LH Front Brake Dis 171.56

1000-867-02 Brake Disc Complete Floating 218.36

1000-867-03-L Front Floating Brake Disc LH 176.85

1000-867-03-R Front Floating Brake Disc RH 187.15

1000-867-04 Front Floating Disc Flange 125 37.47

1000-867-05 125cc Floating Brake Disc Flang 37.47

1000-884-01 Front Brake Pad 125cc H10 39.35

1000-884-02 Front Brake Pad w/ Magnetic Red 38.23

1000-885-01 Front Brake Pad Spacer 125cc 9.83

1000-893 Pad Fixing Screw 4.22

Brembo Ven05 / Ven09 Items

1000-999B Brembo Comp. Brake System Ven05 / Ven09 1208.33

1000-148-98B Brembo Brake Disc + Flange/Clip 319.19

1000-148-99B Ven05 Brake Disc Comp. w/ Hub 429.19

1000-148-99C Ven09 Brake Disc Comp. w/ Hub 429.19

1000-502-02B Ven09 Rear Caliper Bracket 52.74

1000-502-10 Ven05 Caliper Retrofit Bracket 46.17

1010-FBD-92 Brembo Brake Pad - Front 21.79

1010-FBG-01 Ven05 Brake Caliper - Rear 414.25

1010-FBG-02 Ven05 Brake Disc Rear - 195mm 181.23

1010-FBG-03 Brembo Brake Hub 90.62

1010-FBG-04 Brembo Rear Disc Clip Set 72.49

1010-FBG-06 Brembo Brake Line - Rear 88.03

1010-FBG-08 Brembo RH Caliper - Front 375.41

1010-FBG-09 Brembo LH Caliper - Front 375.41

1010-FBG-10 Brembo Brake Disc Front 160.89

1010-FBG-11 Brembo Front Disc Clip Set 53.63

1010-FBG-12 Brembo Brake Line - Front 120.67

1010-FBG-57 Brembo Master Cylinder 297.74

1010-FBG-83 Brembo MC Dust Cover 18.70

1010-FBG-84 Brembo Master Cyl Rebuild Kit 73.49

1010-FBG-98 Brembo Brake Pad - Rear 22.95

1010-FBG-99 Ven05 Caliper Rebuild Kit 71.60

AFN.00231 Brembo Brake Disc Seeger 2.38

AFN.01677 Brembo Brake Disc Washer 2.50

AFS.00187 Brembo Front Caliper Safety Pin 2.72

AFS.00205 Brembo Ven05 Master Cylinder Gasket 7.16

AFS.00232 Brembo Brake Disc Seeger Pin 2.38

AFS.01051 Brembo Ven05 Rear Piston Seal 7.16

AFS.01681 Brembo Ven05 Caliper Dust Seal 7.16

AFS.01682 Brembo Rear Caliper Safety Pin 2.72



AFS.03022 Brembo Ven09 Rear Piston Seal 8.78

AFS.03023 Brembo Ven09 Rear Dust Seal 8.78

AFS.03281 Ven09 Brake Disc Rear - 189mm 181.23

FM0.01800 Ven09 Brake Caliper - Rear 414.25

SAN.01592 Brembo Rear Disc Carrier Flange 53.11

Ven05.00363 Ven05 Front Caliper Rebuild Kit 73.49

Ven09.03022 Ven09 Caliper Rebuild Kit 71.60





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐012-­‐02 Mini	
  Red	
  Chain	
  Guard 18.29
1000-­‐013-­‐07 Top	
  Kart	
  Chain	
  Guard	
  -­‐	
  Full	
  Kit 102.90
1000-­‐014-­‐01 Chain	
  Guard	
  Support	
  Bracket 12.00
1000-­‐014-­‐04 Mini	
  Chain	
  Guard	
  Bracket	
  High 6.06
1000-­‐014-­‐05 Mini	
  Chain	
  Guard	
  Bracket	
  Low 6.06
4516 KG	
  Shifter	
  Full	
  Chain	
  Guard 93.40





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐069-­‐02 Kid	
  Kart	
  Frame	
  50 1282.51
1000-­‐069-­‐39 Mini	
  Blue	
  Eagle	
  Frame 1552.51
1000-­‐069-­‐40 Twister	
  Frame	
  100	
  CIK 1822.51
1000-­‐069-­‐41 Twister	
  Frame	
  125	
  CIK 2362.51
1000-­‐319-­‐05 Kid	
  Kart	
  Chassis	
  Complete 2995.00
1000-­‐322-­‐04 Mini	
  Blue	
  Eagle	
  Chassis	
  950 2995.00
1000-­‐335-­‐06 Twister	
  Chassis	
  100	
  Axle	
  50	
  CIK 4795.00
1000-­‐335-­‐07 Twister	
  Chassis	
  125	
  Axle	
  50	
  CIK 5095.00
1000-­‐335-­‐08 Carter	
  Chassis	
  (Economy)	
  40mm 3100.00
1000-­‐335-­‐08 Carter	
  Chassis	
  (Economy)	
  50mm 3100.00





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐035-­‐01 Engine	
  Mount	
  -­‐	
  Aluminum	
  30mm 70.62
1000-­‐037-­‐07 Engine	
  Mount	
  Clamp 24.23





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐027 Exhaust	
  Muffler	
  Spring	
  130mm 4.86
1000-­‐028 EXHAUST	
  CRADLE	
  CUP	
  90-­‐100	
  BARE 15.61
1000-­‐028-­‐01 Top	
  Kart	
  Pipe	
  Cradle	
  Complete 25.03
1000-­‐030 CRADLE	
  CUP	
  RUBBER	
  MOUNT 3.65
1000-­‐031 EXHAUST	
  CRADLE	
  CONICAL	
  WASHER	
  D 2.90
1000-­‐031-­‐03 Exhaust	
  Cradle	
  Angled	
  Support 33.60
1000-­‐031-­‐04 Exhaust	
  Cradle	
  Cup	
  Extension 9.02
1000-­‐031-­‐05 Muffler	
  Cup	
  Plate	
  Bracket 75.71
1000-­‐031-­‐98 BRACKET	
  \SUPPORT	
  TO	
  WELD	
  ON	
  THE 14.71
1000-­‐032-­‐09 EXHAUST	
  SUPPORT	
  COMPLETE	
  WITH	
  C 108.77
4465 TAG	
  Flex	
  Spacer	
  Kit 15.00
4191 Carbon	
  Exhuast	
  Deflector 50.00





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐063-­‐01 Kid	
  Kart	
  Floor	
  Pan 70.62
1000-­‐063-­‐22 Twister/Flash/Speedy	
  Floor	
  Pan 97.05
1000-­‐063-­‐24 Mini	
  Floor	
  Pan 73.48





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐060-­‐26 2009-­‐2015	
  Lower	
  Front	
  Bumper 65.82
1000-­‐060-­‐27 2009-­‐2015	
  Upper	
  Front	
  Bumper 61.61
1000-­‐060-­‐28 2009-­‐2014	
  Mini	
  Upper	
  Bumper 78.01
1000-­‐060-­‐36 2015	
  Mini	
  Upper	
  Front	
  Bumper 64.91
1000-­‐060-­‐37 2015	
  Mini	
  Lower	
  Front	
  Bumper 69.55
1000-­‐060-­‐61 2016	
  Twister	
  Lower	
  Front	
  Bumper 53.04
1000-­‐060-­‐62 2016	
  Twister	
  Upper	
  Front	
  Bumper 57.09
1000-­‐074-­‐26 Front	
  Nose	
  Cone	
  Clamp	
  Screw 5.15





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐092-­‐11 Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  17mm	
  Alum	
  L.75 123.83
1000-­‐092-­‐16 Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  17mm	
  Mag	
  L.72 134.15
1000-­‐092-­‐21 Front	
  Hub	
  L.72	
  D.25	
  Magnesium 147.02
1000-­‐092-­‐22 Front	
  Hub	
  L.92	
  D.25	
  Magnesium 147.02
1000-­‐093 17mm	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  Bearing 4.05
1000-­‐093-­‐05 25mm	
  Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  Bearing 5.45
1000-­‐874 Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  Carrier	
  Alumin. 98.26
1000-­‐874-­‐02 Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  Carrier	
  Mag. 163.79
1000-­‐874-­‐03 Comp.	
  Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  Carrier 229.28





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐074-­‐25 Fuel	
  Tank	
  Clamp	
  Screw 4.82
1000-­‐084 Complete	
  Fuel	
  Tank	
  Cap 11.02
1000-­‐084-­‐01 Fuel	
  Tank	
  Cap	
  Gasket 5.48
1000-­‐085 Top	
  Kart	
  Fuel	
  Line	
  Pack 6.44
1000-­‐085-­‐01 Top	
  Kart	
  Fuel	
  Line 1.51
1000-­‐086-­‐06 Red	
  Fuel	
  Line	
  Connector	
  Cap 2.39
1000-­‐087 Fuel	
  Overflow	
  Bottle 4.85
1000-­‐089-­‐04 2009-­‐2016	
  Mini	
  Complete	
  Fuel	
  Tank 60.56
1000-­‐089-­‐06 2009-­‐2016	
  Twister	
  Complete	
  Fuel	
  Tank 64.62
1000-­‐089-­‐08 Complete	
  Fuel	
  Tank	
  -­‐	
  KZ/Shifter 70.62





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐071-­‐29 2014	
  Mini	
  Graphics	
  Kit 133.36
1000-­‐071-­‐33 2014-­‐2015	
  Twister	
  Graphics	
  Kit 161.75
1000-­‐071-­‐34 2014	
  Floor	
  Pan	
  Decal	
  Kit	
  Adult 97.07
1000-­‐071-­‐35 2015	
  Floor	
  Pan	
  Decal	
  Mini 97.08
1000-­‐071-­‐36 2015	
  Mini	
  Graphics	
  Kit 133.36
1000-­‐071-­‐60 2016	
  Twister	
  Graphic	
  Kit	
  Full 320.00
1000-­‐071-­‐61 2016	
  Twister	
  Floor	
  Pan	
  Graphic 66.67
1000-­‐071-­‐62 2016	
  Twister	
  Fuel	
  Tank	
  Decals 33.33
1000-­‐071-­‐63 2016	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Chain	
  Guard	
  Decal 37.50
1000-­‐071-­‐64 2016	
  Twister	
  Rear	
  Bumper	
  Decals 49.95
1000-­‐071-­‐65 2016	
  Twister	
  Side	
  Pod	
  Decal	
  Set 96.00
1000-­‐071-­‐66 2016	
  Twister	
  Front	
  Nose	
  Graphic 85.00
1000-­‐071-­‐70 2016	
  Mini	
  Graphic	
  Kit	
  Full 310.00
1000-­‐071-­‐71 2016	
  Mini	
  Floor	
  Pan	
  Graphic 58.33
1000-­‐071-­‐72 2016	
  Mini	
  Fuel	
  Tank	
  Decals 33.33
1000-­‐071-­‐73 2016	
  Mini	
  Rear	
  Bumper	
  Decals 49.95
1000-­‐071-­‐74 2016	
  Mini	
  Side	
  Pod	
  Decal	
  Set 90.00
1000-­‐071-­‐76 2016	
  Mini	
  Front	
  Nose	
  Graphic 80.00
1000-­‐071-­‐80 2016	
  Kid	
  Kart	
  Graphic	
  Kit	
  Full 240.00
1000-­‐071-­‐81 2016	
  Kid	
  Side	
  Pod	
  Decal	
  Set 75.00
1000-­‐099 2013	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Fuel	
  Tank	
  Sticker 9.83
1000-­‐099-­‐01 2013	
  Top	
  Kart	
  Floor	
  Pan	
  Sticker 9.83
1118 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  0 3.15
1119 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  1 3.15
1120 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  2 3.15
1121 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  3 3.15
1137 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  4 3.15
1138 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  5 3.15
1139 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  6 3.15
1140 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  7 3.15
1141 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  8 3.15
1142 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Number	
  9 3.15
4172 Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Logo	
  Sheet 6.50
TKUSA-­‐VISOR Top	
  Kart	
  USA	
  Visor	
  Strip 4.95





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐002 Alum	
  Conical	
  Washer	
  M6x18 3.05
1000-­‐003 Polylock	
  Flange	
  Nut	
  M6 0.58
1000-­‐005 Polylock	
  Nut	
  M6 0.43
1000-­‐008 ECONOMY	
  CLAMP	
  -­‐	
  CABLE	
  1	
  SCREW 2.39
1000-­‐008-­‐01 CLAMP-­‐CABLE	
  2	
  SCREW	
  CIK-­‐FIA 5.17
1000-­‐010 Floor	
  Pan	
  Bolt	
  M6x16	
  Conical 0.58
1000-­‐010-­‐B Floor	
  Pan	
  Bolt	
  M6x20	
  Conical 0.58
1000-­‐015 NUT	
  M8X8,5	
  -­‐	
  SELFLOCKING 0.60
1000-­‐015-­‐01 Polylock	
  Flange	
  Nut	
  M8 0.93
1000-­‐015-­‐03 SELFLOCKING	
  HEAD	
  NUT	
  M8X1,25X8 3.69
1000-­‐016 NUT	
  M6X6	
  -­‐	
  SELFLOCKING 0.60
1000-­‐017-­‐01 WASHER	
  F.8X40X3 0.43
1000-­‐018 Alum	
  Seat	
  Washer	
  Conical	
  M8x34 2.83
1000-­‐018-­‐01 SEAT	
  WASHER-­‐PLASTIC 1.42
1000-­‐019 Side	
  Pod	
  Bolt	
  M8x25	
  Conical 0.58
1000-­‐021-­‐01 NUT	
  M10 0.76
1000-­‐021-­‐02 FLAT	
  WASHER	
  10X24X2 2.18
1000-­‐021-­‐03 Flange	
  Nut	
  M10 1.20
1000-­‐021-­‐04 WASHER	
  F.10-­‐11/X18X2 0.43
1000-­‐024 CAP	
  SCREW	
  10X110/130/140/150 7.70
1000-­‐029 CAP	
  SCREW	
  10X45 1.57
1000-­‐029-­‐01 SCREW	
  MI0X35 1.57
1000-­‐031-­‐01 WASHER	
  I	
  1X30X2,5 0.58
1000-­‐031-­‐02 SELFLOCKING	
  NUT	
  M10 0.76
1000-­‐033 Reinforcement	
  Seat	
  Spacer	
  D.20 8.41
1000-­‐036 CAP	
  SCREW	
  M8X30	
  SPECIAL 0.76
1000-­‐036-­‐02 SPECIAL	
  SCREW	
  M8X30 2.78
1000-­‐036-­‐03 Pipe	
  Cradle	
  Bolt	
  M8x35	
  Cap 2.78
1000-­‐038 CAP	
  SCREW	
  MIOX40 0.76
1000-­‐045 Cadet	
  Nerf	
  /	
  Lower	
  Bumper	
  Bolt 0.76
1000-­‐046 CORRUGATED	
  LOCKING	
  WASHER	
  F.10 0.58
1000-­‐047 CAP	
  SCREW	
  M10X90-­‐100 2.80
1000-­‐049-­‐01 Steering	
  Shaft	
  Bolt	
  M6x40 0.58
1000-­‐050 CAP	
  SCREW	
  M8X55 1.11
1000-­‐052 CAP	
  SCREW	
  M6X40	
  -­‐	
  Lowered 1.11
1000-­‐059 CAP	
  SCREW	
  M6X18 0.58
1000-­‐060-­‐15 CAP	
  SCREW	
  MIOX100/110/120 4.04
1000-­‐061 Floor	
  Pan	
  Washer	
  Rubber 0.68
1000-­‐062 WASHER	
  F.6X18X1,5 0.58
1000-­‐064 Mini	
  Pod	
  to	
  Nerf	
  Bolt	
  M6x15 0.58
1000-­‐065 Floor	
  Pan	
  Washer 1.75
1000-­‐073 Cadet	
  Long	
  Nassau	
  Bolt	
  M6x30 1.20
1000-­‐073-­‐01 Cadet	
  Short	
  Nassau	
  Bolt	
  M6x20 1.20
1000-­‐075 CONICAL	
  SPACER	
  -­‐	
  RUBBER 1.11
1000-­‐078 Conical	
  Washer	
  M8x19 2.18
1000-­‐078-­‐01 M8	
  Flat	
  Washer 0.58
1000-­‐078-­‐01-­‐B M8	
  Flat	
  Washer	
  Thick 0.57
1000-­‐101-­‐01 SCREW	
  M6X50 0.68
1000-­‐101-­‐03 SCREW	
  M6X45 0.68
1000-­‐101-­‐05 Steering	
  Wheel	
  Bolt	
  M6x30 0.58
1000-­‐105 Master	
  Cylinder	
  Bolt	
  M8x55 0.95
1000-­‐105-­‐01 CAP	
  SCREW	
  M8X50 1.07
1000-­‐105-­‐02 Mini	
  Brkt	
  to	
  Cassette	
  M8X45	
  Cap 1.19



1000-­‐106-­‐01 Caliper	
  to	
  Cassette	
  M8X80	
  Cap 2.31
1000-­‐106-­‐03 Mini	
  Spindle	
  Bolt 14.71
1000-­‐106-­‐05 Twister	
  Spindle	
  Bolt 14.71
1000-­‐108 NUT	
  M8	
  RH 0.58
1000-­‐111 NUT	
  M14	
  P.1,5 2.18
1000-­‐111-­‐01 IRON	
  WASHER	
  14X30	
  FOR	
  STUB	
  AXLE 2.37
1000-­‐123-­‐02 Steering	
  Column	
  Bolt	
  M8X65 1.11
1000-­‐128 LOCK	
  NUT	
  -­‐	
  LEFT	
  HANDED	
  M8 2.39
1000-­‐132 LOW	
  SCREW	
  M6X12-­‐14 1.07
1000-­‐133 Wavey	
  Washer	
  M6 0.58
1000-­‐140-­‐01 Rear	
  Hub	
  Bolt	
  M8x40	
  Cap 1.67
1000-­‐141-­‐03 CSunk	
  Heim	
  Joint	
  Bolt	
  M8X40 1.19
1000-­‐152-­‐01 Bumper	
  Plate	
  Bolt	
  M8X20 1.11
1000-­‐152-­‐02 Long	
  Bumper	
  Plate	
  Bolt	
  M8X25 1.11
1000-­‐154 Brake/Sprocket	
  Hub	
  M6x30	
  Cap 0.95
1000-­‐158 Hex	
  Nut	
  M6 0.58
1000-­‐715 Gear	
  Selector	
  Lever	
  Bushing 11.89
1000-­‐715-­‐01 Gear	
  Selector	
  Lever	
  Bush	
  HK810 11.78
1000-­‐752 Top	
  Kart	
  Iron	
  Clutch	
  Lever 51.64
1000-­‐752-­‐01 Top	
  Kart	
  Clutch	
  Lever 70.02
1000-­‐753 Cap	
  Screw	
  M6	
  x	
  45 0.58
1000-­‐754-­‐01 Aluminum	
  Ball	
  Grip 34.40
1000-­‐755 Gear	
  Selector	
  Lever	
  w/bush+ball 94.10
1000-­‐756 Gear	
  Selector	
  Lever	
  Stud	
  -­‐	
  8x65 2.39
1000-­‐757 Gear	
  Selector	
  Rod 37.00
1000-­‐757-­‐01 Complete	
  Gear	
  Selector	
  Rod 102.90
1000-­‐761 Engine	
  Tightener	
  Clamp 26.10
1000-­‐762 Engine	
  Tightener	
  Guage 30.01
1000-­‐762-­‐02 Screw	
  M10	
  x	
  60 2.80
1000-­‐763 Complete	
  Engine	
  Tightener	
  125cc 57.64
1000-­‐763-­‐01 Complete	
  Engine	
  Tightener	
  125cc 47.72
2210 Motor	
  Mount	
  Bolt	
  M10x40 1.80
3733 Caliper	
  to	
  Cassette	
  M8X45	
  Cap 1.15
3788 Flat	
  Washer	
  M6 0.60
3799 Large	
  Flat	
  Washer	
  M6 0.58
3819 Bolt	
  M10	
  x	
  50 1.44
39 CIRCLIP	
  3.1	
  X	
  11	
  X	
  1 1.04
4246 Caliper	
  to	
  Bracket	
  M8X20	
  Cap 1.08
4247 Sprocket	
  /	
  Brake	
  Hub	
  M6x20	
  Cap 0.25
4248 Chain	
  Guard	
  Bolt	
  M6x25	
  Conical 0.30
4249 Throttle	
  Stop	
  Flash	
  M6x60	
  Cap 0.55
4250 Lower	
  Seat	
  Bolt	
  M8x60	
  Conical 0.75
4251 Front	
  Nose	
  Clamp	
  Bolt	
  M8x40	
  Hex 1.62
4252 Torsion	
  Clamp	
  Bolt	
  M8x30	
  Cap 0.65
4253 Fuel	
  Clamp	
  Bolt	
  M8x25	
  Hex 0.53
4255 Brake	
  Rotor	
  Nut	
  M6 0.47
4256 Polylock	
  Nut	
  M8 0.65
4257 Lock	
  Washer	
  Serrated	
  M8 0.13
4259 Hex	
  Nut	
  M8 0.57
4260 Hex	
  Nut	
  M8	
  Left	
  Hand 0.57
4565 Caliper	
  Bolt	
  M8	
  x	
  70	
  Ven05 2.31
4566 Master	
  Cylinder	
  Bolt	
  M6x45 1.50
4567 Brembo	
  Rear	
  Pad	
  Bolt	
  M5x80 1.55
4568 Brembo	
  Front	
  Pad	
  Bolt	
  M5x55 1.55



4569 Polylock	
  Nut	
  M5 0.43
793 Fender	
  Washer	
  M8x40 0.28





Lookup Code Item Name List Price

1000-066-01 Kid Kart Side Pod Support RH 74.66

1000-066-02 Kid Kart Side Pod Support LH 74.66

1000-067-19 Front Side Pod Mount 100/125 6.06

1000-067-25 Rear Side Pod Mount 100/125 6.57

1000-067-30 Side Pod Spring 6.57

1000-067-40 CIK-FIA RH Side Pod Support 2012-2015 82.32

1000-067-41 CIK-FIA LH Side Pod Support 2012-2015 82.32

1000-067-42 Mini RH Side Pod Support 2009-2014 74.67

1000-067-43 Mini LH Side Pod Support 2009-2014 74.67

1000-067-51 Mini Side Pod Support RH 2015 81.13

1000-067-52 Mini Side Pod Support LH 2015 81.13

1000-067-61 CIK-FIA RH Side Pod Support 2016 101.98

1000-067-62 CIK-FIA LH Side Pod Support 2016 101.98

1000-094-11 Twister Side Pod RH 2012-2015 52.98

1000-094-12 Twister Side Pod LH 2012-2015 52.98

1000-094-21 Twister Side Pod LH/RH (Universal) - 2016 78.81

3238 Side Pod Extender Set - Mini 35.00





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐007 Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Accel	
  Pedal 36.26
1000-­‐007-­‐01 Mini	
  Accel	
  Pedal 36.26
1000-­‐007-­‐02 Kid	
  Kart	
  Accel	
  Pedal 36.26
1000-­‐055 Pedal	
  Return	
  Spring	
  Mini 2.80
1000-­‐055-­‐01 Pedal	
  Return	
  Spring	
  Adult 2.80
1000-­‐057 Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Brake	
  Pedal 36.26
1000-­‐057-­‐01 Mini	
  Brake	
  Pedal 36.26
1000-­‐057-­‐02 Kid	
  Kart	
  Brake	
  Pedal 36.26
1000-­‐058-­‐02 D.8	
  Pedal	
  Stud 5.91
1000-­‐076 Top	
  Kart	
  Pedal	
  Rest	
  -­‐	
  Red 3.28
1000-­‐076-­‐03 Top	
  Kart	
  Heel	
  Stop 120.75
1000-­‐410 Kid	
  Kart	
  Pedal	
  Extension	
  Kit 179.25





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐025-­‐22 2012-­‐2016	
  Adult	
  Rear	
  Bumper 171.79
1000-­‐025-­‐27 Mini	
  /	
  Twister	
  Rear	
  Bumper	
  Kit 160.50
1000-­‐025-­‐45 Top	
  Kart	
  28mm	
  Bumper	
  Bolt	
  Kit 21.82
1000-­‐025-­‐47 Top	
  Kart	
  32mm	
  Bumper	
  Bolt	
  Kit 21.82
1000-­‐025-­‐57 Mini	
  2015	
  Adjustable	
  Bumper 187.77
1000-­‐025-­‐61 Top	
  Kart	
  30mm	
  Bumper	
  Bolt	
  Kit 21.82
3282 10mm	
  Acorn	
  Nut 2.50
4200 Aluminum	
  Bumper	
  Saver 4.00
4201 Carbon	
  Bumper	
  Saver 6.00





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐143-­‐16 Mini	
  Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  30x35	
  Alum 65.49
1000-­‐143-­‐18 Mini	
  Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  30x50	
  Alum 65.49
1000-­‐143-­‐21 Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  50	
  x	
  98	
  Mag 153.66
1000-­‐143-­‐22 Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  50	
  x	
  88	
  Mag 134.46
1000-­‐143-­‐24 Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  50x106	
  Aluminum 96.31
1000-­‐143-­‐86 Mini	
  Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  30x35	
  Mag. 113.11
1000-­‐143-­‐87 Mini	
  Rear	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  30x50	
  Mag. 113.11
91217A230 Rear	
  Hub	
  Set	
  Screw 1.45
3770 Wheel	
  Stud	
  m8x35 1.99





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐020 Kid	
  Kart	
  /	
  Baby	
  Seat	
  Size	
  1 126.46
1000-­‐020-­‐01-­‐D Mini	
  Seat	
  Size	
  XS 196.03
1000-­‐020-­‐02-­‐A Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Seat	
  1 196.03
1000-­‐020-­‐02-­‐A1 Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Seat	
  1+ 196.03
1000-­‐020-­‐02-­‐B Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Seat	
  2 196.03
1000-­‐020-­‐02-­‐C Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Seat	
  3 196.03
1000-­‐020-­‐02-­‐D Top	
  Kart	
  Adult	
  Seat	
  4 196.03
1000-­‐034 Long	
  Seat	
  Strut	
  Bended 13.12
1000-­‐034-­‐01 Seat	
  Strut	
  400mm 13.12
1000-­‐034-­‐02 Seat	
  Strut	
  350mm 13.12
1000-­‐034-­‐03 Seat	
  Strut	
  300mm 13.12
1000-­‐034-­‐04 Short	
  Seat	
  Strut	
  Bended 13.12
1000-­‐034-­‐06 Seat	
  Strut	
  325mm 13.12
1000-­‐034-­‐07 Seat	
  Strut	
  Mounting	
  Bracket 18.25
TK-­‐SEAT-­‐KIT Top	
  Kart	
  Seat	
  Mounting	
  Bolt	
  Kit 41.20





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐051	
  A Spindle	
  Spacer	
  1.8mm 2.80
1000-­‐051	
  B Spindle	
  Spacer	
  3.4mm 2.80
1000-­‐051	
  C Spindle	
  Spacer	
  4.2mm 2.80
1000-­‐051	
  D Spindle	
  Spacer	
  6.8mm 2.80
1000-­‐056 Heim	
  Joint	
  /	
  Pedal	
  Spacer 2.78
1000-­‐109 Mini	
  0°	
  Eccentric	
  Pill 5.91
1000-­‐109-­‐02 Twister	
  Eccentric	
  Upper	
  0° 21.05
1000-­‐109-­‐03 Twister	
  Eccentric	
  Lower	
  0° 21.05
1000-­‐109-­‐04 Twister	
  Eccentric	
  Floating	
  1.5° 57.33
1000-­‐109-­‐05 Twister	
  Eccentric	
  Floating	
  0° 57.33
1000-­‐114-­‐02L Spindle	
  Mini	
  LH	
  D.17 140.02
1000-­‐114-­‐02R Spindle	
  Mini	
  RH	
  D.17 140.02
1000-­‐114-­‐16-­‐L Twister	
  Spindle	
  D.25	
  LH 161.75
1000-­‐114-­‐16-­‐R Twister	
  Spindle	
  D.25	
  RH 161.75
1000-­‐116 Mini	
  Upper	
  Eccentric	
  0.5° 21.05
1000-­‐116-­‐01 Twister	
  Eccentric	
  Upper	
  1.5° 21.05
1000-­‐116-­‐02 Twister	
  Eccentric	
  Lower	
  1.5° 21.05
1000-­‐116-­‐05 Mini	
  Lower	
  Square	
  Pill	
  0.5° 21.05
1000-­‐116-­‐08 Mini	
  0°	
  Eccentric	
  Pill	
  Washer 3.96
1000-­‐116-­‐09 Mini	
  0°	
  Eccentric	
  Pill	
  2015 31.02
1000-­‐116-­‐15 Mini	
  Upper	
  Eccentric	
  1.5° 21.05
1000-­‐117 8mm	
  Spindle	
  Bearing 3.80
1000-­‐871 Wheel	
  Spacer	
  5mm	
  Hub	
  6mm 9.19
3021 17mm	
  Spindle	
  Snap	
  Ring 0.65
475 17mm	
  Spindle	
  Nut 2.83





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐151-­‐06 Kid	
  Kart	
  Sprocket	
  Carrier	
  D.25 90.85
1000-­‐151-­‐07 Sprocket	
  Carrier	
  30mm 96.92
1000-­‐151-­‐09 Sprocket	
  Carrier	
  40mm 105.99
1000-­‐151-­‐14 Sprocket	
  Carrier	
  50mm 121.13





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐056-­‐01 Steering	
  Shaft	
  Spacer 2.93
1000-­‐102-­‐02 Mini/Baby	
  Steering	
  Wheel	
  D.310 154.03
1000-­‐102-­‐06 Twister/Speedy	
  Wheel	
  D.330 211.31
1000-­‐103-­‐01 Steering	
  Wheel	
  Support	
  Nylon 8.84
1000-­‐103-­‐02 Top	
  Kart	
  Standard	
  Steering	
  Hub 28.96
1000-­‐103-­‐03 Angled	
  Steering	
  Wheel	
  Hub 45.42
1000-­‐104 Mini	
  Steering	
  Shaft 76.26
1000-­‐104-­‐01 Kid	
  Kart	
  Steering	
  Shaft 60.58
1000-­‐119-­‐02-­‐A Tie	
  Rod	
  221mm 23.52
1000-­‐119-­‐02-­‐B Tie	
  Rod	
  216mm 23.52
1000-­‐119-­‐03-­‐A Tie	
  Rod	
  264mm 23.52
1000-­‐119-­‐03-­‐B Tie	
  Rod	
  270mm 23.52
1000-­‐119-­‐05 Mini	
  Tie	
  Rod	
  205mm 23.52
1000-­‐119-­‐15 Kid	
  Kart	
  Tie	
  Rod	
  221mm 23.52
1000-­‐122 Steering	
  Shaft	
  Support 6.37
1000-­‐748 Steering	
  Shaft	
  Twister/Speedy 76.26
1000-­‐749 Steering	
  Shaft	
  Lock	
  Ring 7.00
1000-­‐750-­‐01 Steering	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  Alum	
  125 56.51
1000-­‐750-­‐02 125	
  Angled	
  Steering	
  Wheel	
  Hub 88.23
1000-­‐751 Standard	
  Steering	
  Hub	
  Comp.	
  125 100.82
1000-­‐751-­‐01 Angled	
  Steering	
  Hub	
  Comp.	
  125 111.38
3667 Heim	
  Joint	
  RH 13.00
3700 Heim	
  Joint	
  LH 13.00
3702 Steering	
  Column	
  Uniball 13.00
3703 Steering	
  Uniball	
  Circlip 0.87





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐156-­‐11 Front	
  Torsion	
  Bar	
  Clamp	
  D.30 16.17
1000-­‐156-­‐12 Front	
  Torsion	
  Bar	
  Twister 34.40
1000-­‐156-­‐13 Comp.	
  Front	
  Torsion	
  Bar	
  Flash 65.49
1000-­‐156-­‐14 Front	
  Torsion	
  Bar	
  Nylon	
  Twister 88.23





Lookup	
  Code Item	
  Name List	
  Price
1000-­‐090-­‐06 Rear	
  Wheel	
  180	
  Magnesium 167.99
1000-­‐090-­‐07 Rear	
  Wheel	
  210	
  Magnesium 167.99
1000-­‐092-­‐06 Front	
  Wheel	
  125	
  	
  Magnesium 171.80
1000-­‐092-­‐07 Front	
  Wheel	
  130	
  Magn.	
  17mm 171.80
1000-­‐092-­‐20 Front	
  Wheel	
  Hub	
  D.25	
  Extendable 182.96
1000-­‐095-­‐05 Mini	
  Mag	
  Wheel	
  Set	
  130	
  /	
  140mm 350.06
1000-­‐095-­‐05-­‐B Mini	
  Mag	
  Wheel	
  Set	
  130DSM/140mm 350.06
1000-­‐095-­‐05-­‐C Mini	
  Mag	
  Wheel	
  Set	
  112DSM/140mm 350.06
1000-­‐112 Wheel	
  Spacer	
  5mm	
  D.17 3.49
1000-­‐112-­‐03 Wheel	
  Spacer	
  5mm	
  D.25 4.12
1000-­‐113 Wheel	
  Spacer	
  10mm	
  D.17 3.69
1000-­‐113-­‐03 Wheel	
  Spacer	
  10mm	
  D.25 5.03
1000-­‐150-­‐01 M8	
  Wheel	
  Nut 0.90
1000-­‐875-­‐06 Front	
  Wheel	
  125	
  Magnesium 135.16
1000-­‐875-­‐07 Front	
  Wheel	
  130	
  Gold	
  Magnesium 135.16
1000-­‐875-­‐08 Rear	
  Wheel	
  140	
  Gold	
  Magnesium 127.74
1000-­‐875-­‐24 Wheel	
  Set	
  Magnesium	
  130/210 443.91
1000-­‐875-­‐25 Wheel	
  Set	
  Magnesium	
  130/180 432.31
1000-­‐876 Top	
  Kart	
  Bead	
  Lock	
  Kit 34.98
1000-­‐876-­‐01 Top	
  Kart	
  Bead	
  Lock 2.92
1000-­‐877 Bead	
  Lock	
  O-­‐Ring 1.00














	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List
	2014 Top Kart USA Price List



